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Tork Botanical Placemat

The Tork® Botanical Co-ordinates design is inspired from nature to complement your décor whether your
business is a hotel, motel, aged care or healthcare facility. Use them to freshen-up the table setting, meal
tray or washroom.
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Tork Botanical Placemat

Product data System
Folded Length
35cm
Unfolded length
35cm
Compaitible products
2314367 2314364 2314381

Tork Quilted White
Dinner Napkin

Tork Quilted White Tork Quilted White
Cutlery Pocket Napkin Lunch Napkin

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 9310150081660
Packing material Plastic
Pieces 100
Gross weight 518 ¢
Height 100 mm
Length 245 mm
Width 350 mm
Net weight =
Volume 8.57 dm3

Quality
Advanced

Folded Width
24.5cm

Unfolded width
24.5cm
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2315611
Tork Quilted White
Dinner Napkin

Transport unit
(TRP)
19310150081667

Carton

1000 (10 CON)
5.5 kg

121 mm

368 mm

272 mm

12.11 dm3

Print
Yes

Embossing
Yes

Colour
Decor

477579 477577
Tork Soft White Dinner  Tork Soft White Dinner
Napkin 1/8 Folded Napkin

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

711.2 kg
1170 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

1587.95 dm3

Australia Sales & Support Centre | PO Box 1580 Clayton South | Victoria 3169



