



2308166

Tork Botanical Placemat

The Tork® Botanical Co-ordinates design is inspired from nature to complement your décor whether your business is a hotel, motel, aged care or healthcare facility. Use them to freshen-up the table setting, meal tray or washroom.



Tork Botanical Placemat

Product data System Quality Print Advanced Yes

> Folded Length **Folded Width Embossing** 35 cm 24.5 cm Yes

Unfolded length Unfolded width Colour 35 cm 24.5 cm Decor

Compatible products













Tork Quilted White Dinner Napkin

Tork Quilted White Cutlery Pocket Napkin Lunch Napkin

Tork Quilted White

2315611 Tork Quilted White Dinner Napkin

Tork Soft White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded

Tork Soft White Dinner Napkin

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9310150081660	19310150081667	
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	100	1000 (10 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	518 g	5.5 kg	711.2 kg
Height	100 mm	121 mm	1170 mm
Length	245 mm	368 mm	1165 mm
Width	350 mm	272 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	-	-	-
Volume	8.57 dm3	12.11 dm3	1587.95 dm3